
Phone Guide Quick Video for Basic Classroom Phone: 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=02CMcyYorbU  

 

Phone Guide Quick Video for Advanced Office Phone: 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WKaas1VCNKU  

Email Groups: 
 

District Admins ........................................ administrators@nnr6.org 
All District Personnel .......................................... allstaff@nnr6.org 
District Coaches .............................................. coaches@nnr6.org 
Elem Classroom Teachers ....................... elemteachers@nnr6.org 
Elem Building Personnel ................................ elemstaff@nnr6.org 
MS/HS Classroom Teachers .................. mshsteachers@nnr6.org 
MS/HS Building Personnel ............................ mshsstaff@nnr6.org 
All HS Students ........................................... hsstudents@nnr6.org 
All Freshmen (9th gr) …………………….freshstudents@nnr6.org 
All Sophomores (10th gr) ………………..sophstudents@nnr6.org 
All Juniors (11th gr) ................................. juniorstudents@nnr6.org 
All Seniors (12th gr) ............................... seniorstudents@nnr6.org 
All 6th graders ………………………....…nn6thstudents@nnr6.org 
All 7th graders ……………………….….. nn7thstudents@nnr6.org 
All 8th graders ........................................ nn8thstudents@nnr6.org 
Elem Students Group (3-5th)………….....studentselem@nnr6.org 

PA/Intercom Building Extensions: 

MS/HS Building: 

* Ext 800—PA System (Hallways only) 

* Ext 801—MS/HS All Call (Classrooms & Hallways) 

* Ext 900—HS/Elem Paging (Hallways in both buildings) 

Elem Building: 

* Ext 700—PA System (Hallways only) 

* Ext 701—Elem All Call (Classrooms & Hallways) 

* Ext 900—HS/Elem Paging (Hallways in both buildings) 

 

JH/HS Office  

Phone: (660) 778-3315  

Fax: (660) 778-3210  

Elementary Office 

Phone: (660) 927-3322 

Fax: (660) 927-3482  

Central Office (660) 778-3411  
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District Offices 

Middle/High School  

Ext Name Position/Location Email 

100 .....Chris Turpin .................... Superintendent ................... cturpin@nnr6.org 

101 .....Tiffany Whipple ............... Administrative Asst .......... twhipple@nnr6.org 

102 .....Catherine Auffert ............ HS/MS Special Ed ............ cauffert@nnr6.org 

103 .....Stacey Meyer ................. MS/HS Art .......................... smeyer@nnr6.org 

104 .....PE Office ........................ PE Office……………………………………….. 

105 .....Bo Hansen ...................... Maintenance Dept ........... bhansen@nnr6.org 

106 .....Kyle Fitzgerald ................ HS/MS Music-Band ...... kfitzgerald@nnr6.org 

107 .....Lynette Berg ................... Kitchen Office ........................lberg@nnr6.org 

108 .....Kitchen Staff ................... HS/MS Kitchen ..............................................   

109 .....Nicki Herndon ................. HS/MS Tech Office ........ nherndon@nnr6.org 

110 .....Gym Staff ....................... New Gym .......................................................   

111 .....Jess Greiman ................. Fitness Center Office ....... jgreiman@nnr6.org 

112 ….Troy Nally………………...Ag Office . …………………….tnally@nnr6.org 

113 ….Ag Classroom…………....Ag Classroom ………………………………… 

200 .....Roger Johnson ............... Principal ........................... rjohnson@nnr6.org 

201 .....Kristi Stricker .................. Principal Secretary .......... kstricker@nnr6.org 

202 .....Victor West ..................... MSSS................................... vwest@nnr6.org 

203 .....Linda Russell .................. HS/MS Nurse ..................... lrussell@nnr6.org 

204 .....Cody Jenkins .................. Athletic Director ............... cjenkins@nnr6.org 

205 .....Bethney Pedersen .......... MSLA ........................... bpedersen@nnr6.org 

206 .....Lori Harris ....................... MS Math .............................. lharris@nnr6.org 

207 ….Michael McConkey ......... HSSS ......................... mmcconkey@nnr6.org 

208 ….Office PA ………………...Office PA ………………………………………. 

209  …Learning Lab …………….Learning Lab ………………………………….. 

300 .....Jake Hoy ........................ HS Math .................................. jhoy@nnr6.org 

301 .....Cameron Morrison.......... HS/MS Counselor .......... cmorrison@nnr6.org 

302 .....Lab Staff ......................... Innovation Labs .............................................   

303 .....Nathan Schoonover ....... Business ................... nschoonover@nnr6.org 

304 .....Cindy Martin ................... HS/MS Library Desk .......... cmartin@nnr6.org 

305 .....Health Room .................. Health ............................................................   

306 .....Cody Bix ......................... Science ................................... cbix@nnr6.org 

307  ....Emily Bix ......................... HSLA ...................................... ebix@nnr6.org 

 ...........Emily Higgins .................. Paraprofessional ............. ehiggins@nnr6.org 

 ...........Kelly Lininger .................. Paraprofessional ............. klininger@nnr6.org
 ...........Cristi Fountain ................ Food Service ................. cfountain@nnr6.org 

 ...........Teresa Thompson .......... Custodian .................... tthompson@nnr6.org 

Elementary 

Ext Name Position/Location Email 

400 ..... Heather Townsend . Elem Principal .................... htownsend@nnr6.org 

401 ..... Lindsay Alexander .. Elem Secretary .................. lalexander@nnr6.org 

402 ..... Linda Russell .......... Elem Nurse .............................. lrussell@nnr6.org  

403 ..... Cindy Martin ........... Elem Library ............................ cmartin@nnr6.org 

404 ..... Cameron Morrison .. Elem Counselor .................. cmorrison@nnr6.org 

405 ..... Kyle Fitzgerald ........ Elem Music ......................... kfitzgerald@nnr6.org 

406 ..... Stacey Meyer ......... Elem Art .................................. smeyer@nnr6.org 

407 ..... Jess Greiman ......... Elem Gym ............................. jgreiman@nnr6.org 

408 ..... Nicki Herndon ......... Elem Tech Office ................. nherndon@nnr6.org 

409 ..... Traci Westfall .......... Elem Special Ed Room……...twestfall@nnr6.org  

410 ..... Mallory Kirby ........... Kindergarten ............................. mkirby@nnr6.org 

411 ..... Audrey Trimble ....... 3rd grade ............................... atrimble@nnr6.org 

412 ..... Kayla Baldwin ......... Preschool .............................. kbaldwin@nnr6.org 

413 ..... Danielle Johnson .... 2nd grade .............................. djohnson@nnr6.org  

414 ..... Brooke McMahon ... 1st grade ........................... bmcmahon@nnr6.org 

415 ..... Lindsey Byrd ........... 5th grade ..................................... lbyrd@nnr6.org  

416 ..... Dagmar Whipple ..... 4th grade ............................... dwhipple@nnr6.org 

417 ..... Food Staff ............... Elem Food Service………………………………...  

418  ..... Sami Jackson ......... Title Room ............................ sjackson@nnr6.org 

419 …..Jerald Everhart….….Elem Custodian Office….…..jeverhart@nnr6.org 

420 …..Elem Cafeteria….….Elem Cafeteria…………………………………….. 

421 …..Chris Turpin………...Elem Supt Office……………....cturpin@nnr6.org 

 ........... Stephanie DeLeon .. Paraprofessional .....................sdeleon@nnr6.org 

 ........... Kasey Drummond ... Paraprofessional ............. kdrummond@nnr6.org 

 ........... Shai Barber ............ Paraprofessional ..................... sbarber@nnr6.org  

 ........... Chariza Gladman ... Food Service ..................... cgladman@nnr6.org 


